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MEET  
CARUS

Carus is a leading designer brand that produces high-quality tufted wall-to-wall 

carpets for commercial use. At Carus, flexibility to adapt to your needs on different 

levels is key. It means putting you, the customer, at the center of our services 

so that you can complete your professional project in the shortest amount of 

production time possible, and with the highest degree of personalization. 

Carus ist eine führende Designermarke, die hochwertige getuftete Teppichböden für 

den gewerblichen Bereich herstellt. Bei Carus wird Flexibilität großgeschrieben.  

Wir stellen uns auf verschiedenen Ebenen auf Ihre Bedürfnisse ein. Dabei stehen Sie 

als Kunde im Zentrum unserer Dienstleistungen und können Ihre Projekte in kürzester 

Produktionszeit und mit dem höchsten Maß an Personalisierung verwirklichen. 

Carus est un leader mondial dans la conception de moquettes tuftées de haute 

qualité destinées à un usage commercial. Chez Carus, la flexibilité pour s’adapter 

à vos besoins, à différents niveaux, est essentielle. En tant que client, vous êtes au 

centre de nos préoccupations. Notre objectif est toujours de vous permettre de mener 

à bien votre projet professionnel dans les meilleures conditions, avec un délai de 

production aussi court que possible et le plus haut degré de personnalisation. 
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WELCOME
WILLKOMMEN
BIENVENUE

CARUS

 Wir bei Carus wissen, wie wichtig 

eine persönliche Herangehensweise 

ist. Unser Millitron-Verfahren 

bietet Ihnen die Möglichkeit, 

für jedes Projekt die passende 

Atmosphäre genau nach Ihren 

Vorstellungen zu schaffen. 

Der Einfachheit halber haben wir für 

Sie verschiedene Farbpaletten 

vordefiniert, die den neuesten Trends 

im Bereich der Innenarchitektur und 

der Raumausstattung entsprechen. 

Jede Farbpalette erzeugt ein ganz 

spezielles, einzigartiges Ambiente. Die 

Farbpalette stammt aus der 40 Farben 

umfassenden CARUS YOUR DESIGN 

Kollektion mit ihren vielen 

verschiedenen Designoptionen. 

Sie können auch gerne Ihrer 

Kreativität freien Lauf lassen und mit 

den vordefinierten Farben Ihr eigenes 

Design gestalten. Haben Sie eine 

bestimmte Idee für einen Teppich im 

Kopf? Bei uns können Sie die kreative 

Leitung auch selbst in die Hand 

nehmen und Ihr eigenes Design mit 

Ihren eigenen Farben entwerfen. 

Unsere breite Auswahl an Farben und 

Designs wird Sie mit Sicherheit 

inspirieren und ermuntern, Ihre Ideen 

zum Leben zu erwecken. 

Wir begleiten Sie gerne bei jedem 

Schritt dieses kreativen Prozesses.

Das Design-Team

 Carus connaît l’importance d’une 

approche personnelle. Notre 

technique Millitron vous permet de 

créer exactement l’ambiance que 

vous imaginez pour chaque projet. 

Pour vous faciliter la tâche, nous 

avons prédéfini des banques de 

couleurs différentes, en adéquation 

avec les dernières tendances en 

matière d’aménagement et de 

décoration d’intérieur. Chaque 

banque de couleurs se prête à un 

univers très particulier et unique.  

Les banques de couleurs sont une 

sélection des 40 couleurs CARUS 

YOUR DESIGN et suggèrent 

différentes possibilités de motifs. 

Rien ne vous empêche également 

d’explorer votre propre créativité et 

de créer votre propre motif avec ces 

couleurs prédéfinies. Vous avez une 

idée en tête ? Prenez les 

commandes et contrôlez la création 

de bout en bout de votre propre 

motif avec vos propres couleurs. 

Notre vaste gamme de couleurs et 

de motifs ne manquera pas de vous 

inspirer pour donner vie à vos idées. 

Nous serons ravis de vous aider à 

chaque étape de ce processus 

créatif.

L’équipe Design

At Carus, we understand the 

importance of a personal approach, 

our Millitron technique allows

you to create the exact atmosphere 

you envision for any project.

For your convenience, we have 

predefined different color banks, in line 

with the latest trends in interior design 

and decoration. Each color bank lends 

itself to creating a very distinctive and 

unique universe. The color banks are a 

selection of the 40 colors present into 

the CARUS YOUR DESIGN selection, 

suggesting different design options.

You’re also free to explore your own 

creativity and create your own design 

with these predefined colors. Or, if 

you have a creative carpet idea, you 

can even take the reins yourself and 

exercise full creative control, resulting 

in your own design, in your own colors.

Our wide range of colors and designs 

will be sure to inspire you to bring your 

ideas to life. We’ll be glad to help you 

with every step in this creative process.

The design team 
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ETHNIC
CHIC

Ethnic Chic brings natural earthy and warm colors, evoking 

travel souvenirs from exotic destinations. From Africa to Asia 

via India, this is a tribute to ethnic inspired patterns. Chic 

and curious, focusing on solemnity and naturalness. But with 

the addition of a touch of green and blue, this palette gets a 

nostalgic touch, which is retro and playful at the same time.

Ethnic Chic bringt natürliche, erdige und warme Farbtöne, 

die Erinnerungen an exotische Reiseziele wecken. 

Von Afrika über Indien nach Asien: Diese Farbpalette 

ist eine Hommage an ethnisch inspirierte Muster. 

Schick und verblüffend, geprägt von einer würdevollen 

Natürlichkeit. Mit einem Hauch von Grün und Blau dazu 

entsteht ein nostalgischer, spielerischer Retro-Touch.

La banque de couleurs Ethnic Chic propose des tons 

chauds et naturels évoquant des souvenirs de destinations 

exotiques. De l’Afrique à l’Asie en passant par l’Inde, elle rend 

hommage aux motifs d’inspiration ethnique. Élégants et 

curieux, avec une prédilection pour la solennité et le naturel. 

Mais avec une touche de vert et de bleu qui confère à cette 

palette une touche de nostalgie, à la fois rétro et ludique.

ETHNIC CHIC CARUS
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COLORS
FARBEN
COULEURS
You may choose up to 8 colors per collection  

for the pattern and background of your design! 

Sie können bei den Mustern und Hintergründen Ihres 

Designs aus bis zu 8 Farben pro Kollektion wählen! 

Vous avez le choix entre 8 couleurs par collection pour 

le motif et la teinte de fond de votre design !

ETHNIC CHIC CARUS10  —



COLORS
FARBEN
COULEURS
You may choose up to 8 colors per collection  

for the pattern and background of your design! 

Sie können bei den Mustern und Hintergründen Ihres 

Designs aus bis zu 8 Farben pro Kollektion wählen! 

Vous avez le choix entre 8 couleurs par collection pour 

le motif et la teinte de fond de votre design !

ETHNIC CHIC CARUS

CA923

CA248 CA605

CA645

CA620

CA197

CA610

CA485

CA930

CA233

CA637

CA570

CA967

CA237 CA173 CA921

CA741CA260

CA590

CA137

CA680 CA651CA177

CA787 CA777

—  11



PROCESS 
PROJEKTABLAUF 
PROCESSUS

Our state-of-the-art production process meets the highest standards 

and ensures the best quality. This guarantees a carpet that not only 

looks great, but will also last for years. We want the right carpet for 

your project, so we want to communicate clearly and transparently 

on how we can work together in the best possible way.

Unser moderner Fertigungsprozess erfüllt höchste Anforderungen und 

gewährleistet beste Qualität. So entsteht ein Teppichboden, der nicht nur 

großartig aussieht, sondern auch viele Jahre hält. Wir möchten Ihnen perfekten 

Teppichboden für Ihr Projekt liefern. Deshalb erläutern wir Ihnen gerne in 

aller Klarheit unsere Vorgehensweise für eine optimale Zusammenarbeit. 

Notre processus de production ultramoderne répond aux normes de 

qualité les plus strictes et garantit une moquette non seulement très 

esthétique, mais aussi durable. Soucieux de vous proposer la moquette 

idéale pour votre projet, nous souhaitons communiquer de manière 

claire et transparente sur la manière d’optimiser notre collaboration. 
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“  THE BEST 
IDEAS 
COME FROM 
COMBINED 
CREATIVITY. 
BRAINSTORM 
WITH OUR 
TEAM”
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AISSA Pattern repeat  —  Rapport  —  Rapport du dessin: 100 x 100 cm

ET 917
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AISSA Pattern repeat  —  Rapport  —  Rapport du dessin: 100 x 100 cm

ET 917
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CA741CA651CA645CA637CA620



ALIYA* Pattern repeat  —  Rapport  —  Rapport du dessin: 50 x 75 cm

ET 503 ET 5034m width simulation 4m width simulation

MANAN * Pattern repeat  —  Rapport  —  Rapport du dessin: 200 x 200 cm
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ALIYA* Pattern repeat  —  Rapport  —  Rapport du dessin: 50 x 75 cm
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CA645 CA651 CA741CA637CA620CA570CA233CA177



ET 503 4m width simulation ET 232

ET 503

ALANA Pattern repeat  —  Rapport  —  Rapport du dessin: 200 x 200 cm

ET 917

ET 775
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ET 503 4m width simulation ET 232

ET 503

ALANA Pattern repeat  —  Rapport  —  Rapport du dessin: 200 x 200 cm

ET 917

ET 775
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CA605 CA610 CA787CA260CA248CA237CA233CA173

CA637 CA741 CA777CA620CA570CA237CA233

CA637 CA741 CA921CA620CA610CA237CA177CA137

CA637 CA741 CA777CA620CA237CA233CA177CA137



NADIA* Pattern repeat  —  Rapport  —  Rapport du dessin: 100 x 100 cm

ET 503
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NADIA* Pattern repeat  —  Rapport  —  Rapport du dessin: 100 x 100 cm
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ISHIR Pattern repeat  —  Rapport  —  Rapport du dessin: 100 x 100 cm IDRIS* Pattern repeat  —  Rapport  —  Rapport du dessin: 100 x 100 cm

ET 997 ET 5034m width simulation 4m width simulation
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ISHIR Pattern repeat  —  Rapport  —  Rapport du dessin: 100 x 100 cm IDRIS* Pattern repeat  —  Rapport  —  Rapport du dessin: 100 x 100 cm

ET 997 ET 5034m width simulation 4m width simulation
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NAOMI Pattern repeat  —  Rapport  —  Rapport du dessin: 80 x 100 cm

ET 777

NASIR Pattern repeat  —  Rapport  —  Rapport du dessin: 200 x 209 cm

ET 9174m width simulation 4m width simulation
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NAOMI Pattern repeat  —  Rapport  —  Rapport du dessin: 80 x 100 cm

ET 777

NASIR Pattern repeat  —  Rapport  —  Rapport du dessin: 200 x 209 cm

ET 9174m width simulation 4m width simulation
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CA787CA777CA637CA177



ESRAA Pattern repeat  —  Rapport  —  Rapport du dessin: 100 x 100 cm

ET 232
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ESRAA Pattern repeat  —  Rapport  —  Rapport du dessin: 100 x 100 cm

ET 232
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CA645 CA930CA637CA620CA233CA177



ET 997 4m width simulation

INCAZ* Pattern repeat  —  Rapport  —  Rapport du dessin: 25 x 25 cm

ET 997ET 917

ET 777ET 775
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ET 997 4m width simulation

INCAZ* Pattern repeat  —  Rapport  —  Rapport du dessin: 25 x 25 cm

ET 997ET 917

ET 777ET 775
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CA777CA637

CA787CA741

CA651CA645

CA741CA485



LIMMA Pattern repeat  —  Rapport  —  Rapport du dessin: 100 x 100 cm

ET 828 ET 7774m width simulation 4m width simulation

LAYLA* Pattern repeat  —  Rapport  —  Rapport du dessin: 200 x 200 cm
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CA637 CA930CA620CA237CA233CA177



LIMMA Pattern repeat  —  Rapport  —  Rapport du dessin: 100 x 100 cm

ET 828 ET 7774m width simulation 4m width simulation
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CA777CA637CA620



Pattern repeat  —  Rapport  —  Rapport du dessin: 66 x 66 cmJAMAL 

ET 777
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CA787CA741



Pattern repeat  —  Rapport  —  Rapport du dessin: 66 x 66 cmJAMAL 

ET 777
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MOUNA* Pattern repeat  —  Rapport  —  Rapport du dessin: 100 x 100 cm

ET 775 4m width simulation ET 917ET 828

ET 775 ET 242
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MOUNA* Pattern repeat  —  Rapport  —  Rapport du dessin: 100 x 100 cm

ET 775 4m width simulation ET 917ET 828

ET 775 ET 242
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CA651 CA741 CA930CA645CA637CA620CA233

CA680 CA777 CA930CA651CA637CA237CA233

CA680 CA777 CA930CA651CA637CA233CA177

CA680 CA741 CA930CA637CA620CA590CA233



HADIZ Pattern repeat  —  Rapport  —  Rapport du dessin: 200 x 130 cm

ET 997
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HADIZ Pattern repeat  —  Rapport  —  Rapport du dessin: 200 x 130 cm

ET 997
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CA787CA680CA651CA645CA637



HABIB Pattern repeat  —  Rapport  —  Rapport du dessin: 100 x 102 cm

ET 777 ET 8284m width simulation 4m width simulation

FARAH Pattern repeat  —  Rapport  —  Rapport du dessin: 200 x 400 cm
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CA651 CA741 CA787CA645CA637CA570CA197CA177



HABIB Pattern repeat  —  Rapport  —  Rapport du dessin: 100 x 102 cm

ET 777 ET 8284m width simulation 4m width simulation

FARAH Pattern repeat  —  Rapport  —  Rapport du dessin: 200 x 400 cm
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CA741 CA787 CA930CA651CA637CA570CA177



ET 917

NUBIA* Pattern repeat  —  Rapport  —  Rapport du dessin: 200 x 98 cm

4m width simulation
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ET 917

NUBIA* Pattern repeat  —  Rapport  —  Rapport du dessin: 200 x 98 cm

4m width simulation
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CA930CA923CA777CA637CA177



ET 503

MALIK* Pattern repeat  —  Rapport  —  Rapport du dessin: 100 x 100 cm
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ET 503

MALIK* Pattern repeat  —  Rapport  —  Rapport du dessin: 100 x 100 cm
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CA741 CA923 CA930CA680CA645CA620CA485CA233



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS  
TECHNISCHE DATEN 
SPÉCIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES
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Structure
Construction / Struktur /
Structuur / Descripción /
Struttura / Struktura

Moquette à velours Saxony imprimé (C+E+S)
Tufted carpet, printed Saxony / Getufteter bedruckter Saxony / 
Getuft tapijt, bedrukte Saxony / Moqueta de fibra Saxony estampada / 
Moquette velluto Saxony stampato / Wykładzina o runie typu  
welur Saksoński drukowana

Moquette à velours coupé imprimé (F)
Tufted carpet, printed cut pile / Getufteter bedruckter Velours / 
Getuft tapijt, bedrukte gesneden pool / Moqueta de fibra  
cortada y estampada / Moquette velluto coupé stampato / 
Wykladzina welurowa drukowana

Composition
Pile material / Polmaterial / 
Poolmateriaal / Composición / 
Composizione / Skład runa

100% Polyamide
100% Nylon / 100% Polyamid /  
100% Polyamide / 100% Poliamida /  
100% Poliammide / 100% Poliamid

Poids de velours - NF ISO 8543 
Pile weight / Poleinsatzgewicht / Poolinzetmassa /  
Peso fibra / Peso felpa / Gramatura

C1
C2
C3
E1
E2
E3
F
S

800 g/m²
1000 g/m²
1200 g/m²
1000 g/m²
1200 g/m²
1450 g/m²

500 g/m²
1300 g/m²

23.6 oz/sq yd
29.5 oz/sq yd
35.4 oz/sq yd
29.5 oz/sq yd
35.4 oz/sq yd
42.8 oz/sq yd
14.7 oz/sq yd
38.3 oz/sq yd

Poids total - NF ISO 8543
Total weight / Gesamtgewicht / Totaal gewicht /  
Peso total / Peso totale / Masa całkowita

C1
C2
C3
E1
E2
E3
F
S

1945 g/m²
2065 g/m²
2265 g/m²
2055 g/m²
2200 g/m²
2370 g/m²
2260 g/m²
2350 g/m²

57.4 oz/sq yd
60.9 oz/sq yd
66.8 oz/sq yd
60.6 oz/sq yd
64.9 oz/sq yd
69.9 oz/sq yd
66.7 oz/sq yd
69.3 oz/sq yd

Épaisseur totale - NF ISO 1765 
Total thickness / Gesamtdicke / Totale massa /  
Altura total / Spessore totale / Wysokość całkowita

C1
C2
C3
E1
E2
E3
F
S

8 mm
9 mm

10,5 mm
7,5 mm
8,3 mm
10 mm

9,9 mm
10 mm

0.315"
0.354"
0.413"
0.295"
0.327"
0.394"
0.390"
0.394"

Hauteur du velours - NF ISO 1766 
Pile height / Polhöhe / Poolhoogte / Altura fibra /  
Spessore felpa / Wysokość runa

C1
C2
C3
E1
E2
E3
F
S

6 mm
7 mm
8 mm

5,5 mm
5,9 mm

7 mm
4,6 mm
6,5 mm

0.236"
0.276"
0.315"
0.217"
0.232"
0.276"
0.181"
0.256"

Envers
Backing / Rückenausstattung / Rug /  
Soporte / Sottofondo / Podkład

C
E
F
S

Action Back
Action Back
Superback
Action Back

Jauge, Serrage (points), Densité - NF ISO 1763
Gauge, Rows (points), Tufts /  
Teilung, Stiche (points), Noppenzahl /  
Rijen, Deling (points), Noppenaantal /  
Galga, Densidad (puntos) /  
Scartamento, Serraggio (punti), Densità felpa / 
Zacieśnienie, Rozstaw igiel (punkty), Gęstoś

C1
C2
C3
E1
E2
E3
F
S

C1
C2
C3
E1
E2
E3
F
S

1/10e

41 p
51 p
55 p
44 p
47 p
51 p
52 p
48 p

161950 p/m²
201450 p/m² 
216500 p/m²
173800 p/m²
185650 p/m²
201450 p/m²
205400 p/m²
189600 p/m²

1/10e

10.4 SPI
13 SPI
14 SPI
11.2 SPI
11.9 SPI
13 SPI
13.2 SPI
12.2 SPI
135412 sti/sq yd
168439 sti/sq yd
181650 sti/sq yd
145320 sti/sq yd
155228 sti/sq yd
168439 sti/sq yd
171742 sti/sq yd
158531 sti/sq yd

Comportement au feu 
Fire resistance / Brennverhalten / 
Brandgedrag / Clasificación al fuego / 
Comportamento al fuoco / Trudnozapalność

Bfl-s1 (C+E+S) / Cfl-s1 (F) - Collé sur ciment
Glued on cement / Geklebt auf Zement /  
Verlijmd op cement / Pegado en cemento /  
Incollato su cemento / Klejone na podlozu betonowym

HQE® / LEED® + Pose, entretien, traitement
Laying, cleaning , treatment / Verlegehinweis, Reinigung, Behandlung / 
Plaatsinstructie, Reiniging, Onderhoud / Instalación, mantenimiento, tratamiento / 
Posa, manutenzione, trattamenti / Układanie, utrzymanie w czystości, impregnacja

Cf. notice
See notice

EN  
14041
DOP
1009-129683 (C1)
1009-129682 (C2)
Textile floor covering

EN 1307

EN  
14041
DOP
1009-129986 (C3)
1009-129685 (E1)
Textile floor covering

EN 1307

EN  
14041
DOP
1009-129684 (E2)
1009-130505 (E3)
Textile floor covering

EN 1307

EN  
14041
DOP
1009-130427 (F)
1009-129686 (S)

Textile floor covering
EN 1307

COMMODORE 800 (C1)
COMMODORE 1000 (C2)
COMMODORE 1200 (C3)
4 m / 157.5" - Action Back

EMPEROR 1000 (E1)
EMPEROR 1200 (E2)
EMPEROR 1450 (E3)
4 m / 157.5" - Action Back

FUSION 500 (F)
4 m / 157.5" 
Superback

SATINE 1300 (S)
4 m / 157.5" 
Action Back

ÉMISSIONS DANS L’AIR INTÉRIEUR

A+
A+ A B C

ÉMISSIONS DANS L’AIR INTÉRIEUR

A+
A+ A B C

ÉMISSIONS DANS L’AIR INTÉRIEUR

A+
A+ A B C

ÉMISSIONS DANS L’AIR INTÉRIEUR

A+
A+ A B C

ÉMISSIONS DANS L’AIR INTÉRIEUR

A+
A+ A B C

ÉMISSIONS DANS L’AIR INTÉRIEUR

A+
A+ A B C

ÉMISSIONS DANS L’AIR INTÉRIEUR

A+
A+ A B C

ÉMISSIONS DANS L’AIR INTÉRIEUR

A+
A+ A B C

≤ 2 kV <0,15 m2C°/W ΔLw 25 dB 5-6/8CO
M

M
O

D
O

RE
 8

00

≤ 2 kV <0,15 m2C°/W ΔLw 32 dB 5-6/8

CO
M

M
O

D
O

RE
 1

20
0

≤ 2 kV <0,15 m2C°/W ΔLw 28 dB 5-6/8

CO
M

M
O

D
O

RE
 1

00
0

≤ 2 kV

<0,15 m2C°/W ΔLw 28 dB 5-6/8EM
PE

RO
R 

10
00

≤ 2 kV

<0,15 m2C°/W ΔLw 30 dB 5-6/8EM
PE

RO
R 

12
00

≤ 2 kV

<0,15 m2C°/W ΔLw 31 dB 5-6/8EM
PE

RO
R 

14
50

≤ 2 kV 5-6/8

FU
SI

O
N

 5
00

≤ 2 kV <0,15 m2C°/W ΔLw 25 dB 5-6/8

SA
TI

N
E 

13
00
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* Not for large areas

Name Page

Aissa 16

Alana 20

Aliya* 18

Esraa 28

Farah 41

Habib 40

Hadiz 38

Idris* 25

Incaz* 31

Ishir 24

Jamal 34

Layla* 33

Limma 32

Malik* 44

Manan* 19

Mouna* 37

Nadia* 24

Naomi 26

Nasir 27

Nubia* 43

ALPHABETICAL INDEX 
ALPHABETISCHER REIHENFOLGE  
INDICE ALPHABÉTIQUE 
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Balsan S.A.S.
B.P. 50 - 2, Corbilly 
F-36330 ARTHON

Tél. +33 254 29 16 00 
Fax. +33 254 36 79 08

carus@carusflooring.com
www.carusflooring.com


